Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dominic Johnson - (820389) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
17:08.42
17:08.71
17:14.12
17:17.39
17:17.39
17:18.64
17:18.91
17:19.94
17:23.47
17:33.99
17:58.14
18:01.02
18:32.52
18:46.49

19:19.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
17:08.42
17:23.47
17:17.39
17:17.39
18:01.02
17:18.91
17:18.64

17:14.12
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

607
607
597
591
591
589
589
587
581
564
527
523
479
462

WA Pts

607
581
591
591
523
589
589
597

Round

I

Round

F
H

N

I

Date

24/03/16
31/07/14
31/01/15
08/08/15
08/08/15
01/03/15
02/04/15
10/01/15
24/01/16
02/03/14
05/05/14
23/05/15
26/05/13
28/03/13
12/01/13

Date

24/03/16
24/01/16
08/08/15
08/08/15
23/05/15
02/04/15
01/03/15
31/01/15

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Hampshire County ASA Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hampshire County Championships

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
ASASER Swimming Championships

ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013

Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASASER Swimming Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015

Venue

Portsmouth
Sheffield
London Aquatic Cent
Sheffield
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Guildford
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Sheffield

Sheffield

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

London Aquatic Cent

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Club Swam Under

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



17:19.94
17:08.71
17:58.14
17:33.99
18:32.52
18:46.49

19:19.44

Copyright 2024

479

462

423

10/01/15
31/07/14
05/05/14
02/03/14
26/05/13
28/03/13
12/01/13

Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Hampshire County Championships

ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013

Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet

Portsmouth
Sheffield
Guildford
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



