## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dominic Johnson - (820389) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:08.42	607	F	24/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
17:08.71	607	Н	31/07/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield	Portsmouth N	1
17:14.12	597	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent	Portsmouth N	1
17:17.39	591		08/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Portsmouth N	1
17:17.39	591	Н	08/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Portsmouth N	1
17:18.64	589	Н	01/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
17:18.91	589	F	02/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
17:19.94	587	F	10/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
17:23.47	581	Н	24/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
17:33.99	564		02/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
17:58.14	527		05/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Guildford	Portsmouth N	1
18:01.02	523	н	23/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
18:32.52	479		26/05/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Champs	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
18:46.49	462	F	28/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
19:19.44	423	F	12/01/13	Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:08.42	607	F	24/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
17:23.47	581	Н	24/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
17:17.39	591	Н	08/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Portsmouth N	1
17:17.39	591		08/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Portsmouth N	1
18:01.02	523	Н	23/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
17:18.91	589	F	02/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
17:18.64	589	Н	01/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
17:14.12 Copyright 202	597 24	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent	Portsmouth N Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
17:19.94	587	F	10/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
17:08.71	607	Н	31/07/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield	Portsmouth N	1
17:58.14	527		05/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Guildford	Portsmouth N	1
17:33.99	564		02/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
18:32.52	479		26/05/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Champs	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
18:46.49	462	F	28/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
19:19.44	423	F	12/01/13	Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1